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The restaurant from Huntsville offers 125 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.0.
At this Wendy's location, customer experiences vary widely. While some patrons appreciate the friendly morning
staff and efficient drive-thru service, others lament long wait times, incomplete orders, and the cleanliness of the
restaurant, which has faced criticism for dirty tables and signs of neglect. Despite the inconsistent service, many
diners commend the food quality, particularly the fries and specific menu items like taco salad and apple pecan
dishes. For those willing to be patient, there are glimpses of excellent service, indicating potential for
improvement. Overall, it's a place that leaves guests with a blend of satisfaction and frustration.
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Salad

TACO SALAD

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN BLT

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Cocktails

BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE
LEMONADE

Beer
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Appetizers

SEASONED POTATOES

Biscuits

SUGAR COOKIE

Fast Food

SON OF BACONATOR

Giga Burger

BACONATOR

$8.3

$8.8

$2.7

$1.7

$1.7

$5.9

$10.4

Croissants

SAUSAGE, EGG SWISS CROISSANT $3.8

Sides & More

OATMEAL BAR

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Sweets & Desserts
CLASSIC CHOCOLATE FROSTY

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Signature Burgers

BIG BACON CLASSIC COMBO

Sides

BACONATOR FRIES

Breakfast Biscuits

HONEY BUTTER BISCUIT

Value Menu

JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER

Fresh-Made Salads

APPLE PECAN SALAD

Breakfast Entrees

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

$1.6

$8.7

$9.1

$3.7

$1.2

$3.2

$8.3

$3.3
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Frosty

STRAWBERRY FROSTY

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $2.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

Salads

PARMESAN CAESAR SALAD $8.3
COBB SALAD $8.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
ICED TEA

Main Courses

CLASSIC SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH

CLASSIC BACON, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

$3.8

$3.8

COCA-COLA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Breakfast Combos

BACON, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
COMBO

HOMESTYLE FRENCH TOAST
STICKS, 6 PC COMBO

Breakfast

SAUSAGE GRAVY BISCUIT

HOMESTYLE FRENCH TOAST
STICKS, 4 PC

HOMESTYLE FRENCH TOAST
STICKS, 6 PC

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE

Wendy's Kids' Meal®

KIDS' 4PC NUGGETS
KIDS' 4 PC. SPICY NUGGETS
KIDS' HAMBURGER

Chicken Sandwiches &

More
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
@ NUGGETS
u 4 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
NUGGETS

4 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS

Ingredients Used

f i .

MILK

$5.9

$6.2

$2.5

$2.8

$4.0

$4.4
$4.4
$4.2

$2.4

$1.6

$1.6

$1.5
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Entrées
NUGGETS
PUB FRIES $3.7
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $3.5
APPLE BITES $1.6
Burger
DAVE'S SINGLE $5.7
DAVE'S DOUBLE $6.7
DAVE'S TRIPLE $7.7
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER $4.4
Chicken Sandwiches &
Nuggets
= PRETZEL BACON PUB $7.0
CHICKEN
SPICY PRETZEL BACON $7.0
PUB
ASIAGO RANCH CLASSIC CHICKEN $7.0
CLUB
SPICY ASIAGO RANCH CLUB $7.0
Fries & Sides
SOUR CREAM AND CHIVE BAKED $2.7
POTATO
PLAIN BAKED POTATO $2.5
BACON CHEESE BAKED POTATO $4.2
CHILI CHEESE BAKED POTATO $4.0
CHEESE BAKED POTATO $3.7
Sandwiches
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.7
COMBO
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.0

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Meal Deals

BACON DOUBLE STACK BIGGIE
BAG

CRISPY CHICKEN BLT BIGGIE BAG
CRISPY CHICKEN BIGGIE BAG

JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER
BIGGIE BAG

DOUBLE STACK BIGGIE BAG

JR. CHEESEBURGER - 4 FOR $4
MEAL

Combos

PRETZEL BACON PUB
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

ASIAGO RANCH CHICKEN CLUB
COMBO

PRETZEL BACON PUB CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
COMBO

BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
COMBO

CLASSIC SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO

CLASSIC BACON, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO

Hamburgers

PRETZEL BACON PUB
CHEESEBURGER

PRETZEL BACON PUB
DOUBLE

PRETZEL BACON PUB TRIPLE
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$6.0
$2.0
$1.6

$6.0

$6.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.0

$9.1

$9.7

$9.7

$5.4

$5.4

$5.9

$5.9

$6.4

$7.3

$8.4
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BIG BACON CLASSIC

BIG BACON CLASSIC DOUBLE
BIG BACON CLASSIC TRIPLE
BACON DOUBLE STACK

JR. CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
JR. CHEESEBURGER

JR. HAMBURGER

Beverages

$6.4
$7.1
$8.2
$3.7
$2.5
$2.0
$1.5

COLD BREW ICED COFFEE

"

CHOCOLATE FROSTY-CCINO

E VANILLA FROSTY-CCINO

FRESH BREWED DECAFFEINATED
COFFEE

PINEAPPLE MANGO LEMONADE
ALL-NATURAL LEMONADE
COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR
MINUTE MAID LIGHT LEMONADE
HI-C FLASHIN' FRUIT PUNCH
SWEET ICED TEA

PURE LIFE BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS FRUIT PUNCH

Popular Items

DAVE’'S COMBO

10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
NUGGETS

10 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS
6 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS
GHOST PEPPER FRIES

$2.0
$1.5
$1.5

$8.4

$7.7

$5.0

$5.0
$2.4
$2.6

MAPLE BACON CHICKEN
CROISSANT COMBO

SAUSAGE, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
COMBO

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN BISCUIT
COMBO

BREAKFAST BACONATOR COMBO

MAPLE BACON CHICKEN
CROISSANT

BACON, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN BISCUIT

$6.5

$5.9

$5.7
$6.5
$4.4

$3.8
$3.6
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BREAKFAST BACONATOR

$4.4

- diet |

LIGHT TASTE
SUGAR FREE

Wendy's

6202 University Dr, 35806,
Huntsville, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -02:00
Tuesday 10:00 -02:00
Wednesday 10:00 -02:00
Thursday 10:00 -02:00
Friday 10:00 -02:00
Saturday 10:00 -02:00
Sunday 10:00 -02:00
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